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LUNCH MENU 

 

Week of 8/24 thru 8/28 

 Monday, Aug. 24—Bring your lunch 

 Tuesday, Aug. 25—Sen or Lopez: Chicken, Cheese and Rice 

 Wednesday, Aug. 26—Chick-Fil-A: Chicken Nuggets, Chips, Cookie 

 Thursday, Aug. 27—Subway: 6 inch Turkey on White, Chips, Cookie 

 Friday, Aug. 28—McDonald’s: McChicken, Fries, Apple Slices 

 

Week of 8/31 thru 9/04 

 Monday, Aug. 31—Bring your lunch 

 Tuesday, Sept. 01—Sen or Lopez: Chicken, Cheese and Rice 

 Wednesday, Sept. 02—Chick-Fil-A: Chicken Strips, Chips, cookie 

 Thursday, Sept. 03—Subway: 6 inch Ham on White, Chips, Cookie 

 Friday, Sept. 04—DaVinci: Spaghetti & Meatballs 

 

     
 
Prices: Chick-Fil-A     $5.25 Sen or Lopez   $5.25 
  McDonald’s    $5.25 Subway     $5.25 
  4 Seasons    $5.25 DaVinci     $5.25 
  Pizza Slices:   1-$2.00,      2-$2.50,      3-$3.00 

 

**You can view the monthly lunch calendar on our website 
www.hcahopkinsville.org. All lunch order forms must be placed by 
9:00 a.m. the day prior to the lunch of choice. 

 

 

School picture days will be  

Wed., August 26 (P3-2nd) 

Thur., August 27 (3rd-11th) 

Students should wear  
dress code or nicer. 
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HCA Warrior Parking Permits 

Are available in the Front Office 

Cost is $50 per academic year 

And must be purchased by 

Friday, August 28, 2020 

Permit must be visibly displayed. 

HCA’s Middle/High School after-school choir will begin in mid-October. 

More details to come later for interested students. If any student (not 

previously in the school’s choir) is interested in joining, please see Mrs. 

Hensley to get tryout information. 


